
Certificate of Analysis 
Print Date: 19-NOV-2024 11:57:32 UTC+8 

Delivery Receipt: 82026411 

Truck/Rail Car No: CAIU 2553054 

Customer PO No: TOF / 4506298879 

Customer Code: 

Page: 1 / 1 

Order No: 11285360 Line: 20 

Material No. & Description: 

Specification number: 

1077626 Coco Sulfate Needles

PB516 STP Issue: 2 (27-OCT-2020) 

Batch/Lot: 

Quantity: 

Location: 

0009059302 

4 PAL 

San Antonio, San Pascual, Batangas, 03 

Date of Manufacture: 01-NOV-2024 

Certification Date: 01-NOV-2024 

Recommended Retest Date: 01-NOV-2027 

Description 

110-0 

022-0 

117-D 

125-0 

098-F 

119-0 

065-0 

006-F 

APPEARANCE 

WATER 

ACTIVE 

UNSULFATED ALCOHOL 

SODIUM SULFATE 

SODIUM CHLORIDE 

FREE ALKALI (As NaOH) 

COLOR TRANSMITTANCE (5% Active in 

Water, 25mm Cell@ 425nm@ 90C) 

Each pallet contains 25 BAGS x 25 kg 

Limits 

White Needles, to Breakable 

Lumps, FFM 

6.0 Max. 

90.0 Min. 

4.0 Max. 

4.0 Max. 

0.55 Max. 

0.3 Min. 

90.0 Min. 

In 

Out Result 

IN Passes 

IN 3.4 

IN 93.7 

IN 1.8 

IN 0.5 

IN 0.19 

IN 0.8 

IN 97.5 

This certificate is electronically generated and is valid without a signature. 
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% 

% 

% 

% 

% 

% 

% 

THIS ANALYSIS IS NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS A WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. The preceding data is provided at the request of and 

for the convenience of the customer and does not relieve the customer of its responsibility to verify data contained on this 

report and to perform any other analysis necessary to determine suitability of the product described above for the use intended 

by the customer. 

DEDICATED TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT THROUGH SQC & SPC 




