## Certificate of Analysis

Print Date: 19-NOV-2024 11:57:32 UTC+8

Page: 1 / 1

Order No: 11285360 Line: 20

Delivery Receipt: 82026411
Truck/Rail Car No: CAIU 2553054
Customer PO No: TOF / 4506298879

Customer Code:

Material No. & Description: 1077626 Coco Sulfate Needles

Specification number: PB516 STP Issue: 2 (27-OCT-2020)

Batch/Lot:0009059302Date of Manufacture: 01-NOV-2024Quantity:4 PALCertification Date: 01-NOV-2024Location:San Antonio, San Pascual, Batangas, 03Recommended Retest Date: 01-NOV-2027

			In		
Description		Limits	Out	Result	Units
110-0	APPEARANCE	White Needles, to Breakable	IN	Passes	
		Lumps, FFM			
022-0	WATER	6.0 Max.	IN	3.4	용
117-D	ACTIVE	90.0 Min.	IN	93.7	용
125-0	UNSULFATED ALCOHOL	4.0 Max.	IN	1.8	용
098-F	SODIUM SULFATE	4.0 Max.	IN	0.5	8
119-0	SODIUM CHLORIDE	0.55 Max.	IN	0.19	용
065-0	FREE ALKALI (As NaOH)	0.3 Min.	IN	0.8	용
006-F	COLOR TRANSMITTANCE (5% Active in Water, 25mm Cell @ 425nm @ 90C)	90.0 Min.	IN	97.5	9

Each pallet contains 25 BAGS x 25 kg

## This certificate is electronically generated and is valid without a signature.

THIS ANALYSIS IS NOT TO BE CONSTRUED AS A WARRANTY, EXPRESSED OR IMPLIED. The preceding data is provided at the request of and for the convenience of the customer and does not relieve the customer of its responsibility to verify data contained on this report and to perform any other analysis necessary to determine suitability of the product described above for the use intended by the customer.

DEDICATED TO CONTINUOUS IMPROVEMENT THROUGH SQC & SPC